Paddler's Club
GHCKRT

SCKC
Independent
GHCKRT

OKC Riversport
Kenmore
GHCKRT

OKC Riversport
GHCKRT

SCKC

GHCKRT

SCKC

SCKC

GHCKRT

SCKC

BCKST

BCKST

BCKST

BCKST
GHCKRT

OKC Riversport
Kenmore
GHCKRT

OKC Riversport
GHCKRT
Wascana
GHCKRT

Paddler Name
Jonathan Barnato
Jurai Ozusky
Jason Cross

Kyle Field

Colin McMullen
Doug Ritchie
Ryan Grady

Gus Cook

Irissa Danke
Jake Zikan
Jackson Plymale
Aaron Small
Liam Jennings
Justin Rowntree
Steve Small
Cameron Bartlett
Jonas Ecker
Elena Wolgamot
Ana Swetish
Jonathan Grady
Myles Baker
Jupiter Grant
Chauncey Bevin
Camden Sexton
Oliver Farquahar
Emma Donovan
Dylan Boeholt

Cascade Canoe & Kayak F Andreea Ghizila

SCKC
BCKST
SCKC
Wascana
GHCKRT

Eli Holmes
Abby Scoggins
Jim Erickson
Zoe Boudit
Ben Gregory

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

Frostbite Disci Level

Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Canoe
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Surfski
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Canoe
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Canoe
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Canoe
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Canoe
Canoe

Juvenile (under 16)
Senior (18+)
Senior (18+)
Junior (under 18)
Bantam (under 14)
Master

Junior (under 18)
Juvenile (under 16)
Juvenile (under 16)
Juvenile (under 16)
Bantam (under 14)
Juvenile (under 16)
Bantam (under 14)
Juvenile (under 16)
Senior (18+)
Juvenile (under 16)
Bantam (under 14)
Bantam (under 14)
Bantam (under 14)
Juvenile (under 16)
Senior (18+)
Juvenile (under 16
Bantam (under 14
Bantam (under 14
Juvenile (under 16
Senior (18+)
Bantam (under 14)
Juvenile (under 16)
Senior (18+)
Bantam (under 14)
Master

Junior (under 18)
Juvenile (under 16)

<~ — — =

Craft

Distance
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k

Boat# SCR

37
44
67
35
34
41
33
38
68
39
97
62
58
70
43
60
52
53
51
90
40
71
65
83
69
64
1
88
75
56
74
87
89

Time

0:46:31.62
0:47:25.64
0:47:34.64
0:48:50.52
0:48:52.99
0:49:42.12
0:49:42.86
0:49:50.02
0:50:16.52
0:50:25.69
0:50:38.57
0:51:23.91
0:52:15.80
0:52:33.65
0:53:17.92
0:55:21.99
0:56:11.02
0:56:43.56
0:56:44.24
0:57:19.76
0:58:35.52
0:58:47.11
0:59:21.15
0:59:46.27
1:00:30.68
1:01:48.73
1:01:49.83
1:03:23.64
1:03:37.26
1:03:47.92
1:04:03.43
1:04:15.88
1:04:59.61



BCKST

OKC Riversport
OKC Riversport
Kenmore
BCKST

BCKST

GHCKRT

SCKC

SCKC

SCKS

Sierra Noskoff
Nicole Anderson
Brice Anderson
Patrik Armitano
Milan Gauthier
Chayse Gauthier
Catie Hinson
Steven Wort

Peter Turkan

Miles Cross-WHiter

Yorkton Canoe Kayak Clt Ethan Caskey

Kenmore
Kenmore
SCKC
Kenmore
SCKC
GHCKRT
GHCKRT
GHCKRT
GHCKRT
SCKC
GHCKRT
GHCKRT
SCKC
Kenmore
GHCKRT
SCKC
SCKS
GHCKRT
SCKC
SCKC

Nathan Mitchell
Traci Cole
Azusa Murphy
Kevin Armitano
Philip Murphy
Daniel Blanc
Ethan Vasquez
Helen Barker
Heidi Rowntree
Einar Ogle

Nani Woodard
Sarah Grady

Liz Erickson
Isabella Flynn
Drew Huston
Naomi Prahl
Owen Jennings
Sadie Hanks
Ella Bloomquist
Eric McCluskey

Cascade Canoe and Kaya' Peter Prinos

Unaffiliated

Chance Cooley

Cascade Canoe and Kaya Joanna Crocker

Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

Kayak
Kayak
Canoe
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Canoe
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
K2

K2

Kayak
Canoe
Canoe
Surfski
Canoe
Canoe
Canoe
Kayak
Canoe
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak

Bantam (under 14)
Bantam (under 14)
Juvenile (under 16)
Bantam (under 14)
Juvenile (under 16)
Bantam (under 14)
Juvenile (under 16)
Senior (18+)
Senior (18+)

Junior (under 18)
Juvenile (under 16)
Juvenile (under 16)
Master

Junior (under 18)
Bantam (under 14)
Master

Bantam (under 14)
Bantam (under 14)
Master

Master

Bantam (under 14)
Junior (under 18)
Bantam (under 14)
Master

Bantam (under 14)
Bantam (under 14)
Juvenile (under 16)
Bantam (under 14)
Juvenile (under 16)
Bantam (under 14)
Bantam (under 14)
Senior (18+)
Senior (18+)
Master

K-1

K-1
K-1
K-1
K-1

10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k

55
57
91
66
59
54
76
42
45
46
63
72
73
86
99
24
31

25
25

21
27
28
29
23

22

(<))

10
30

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

1:05:31.95
1:06:18.78
1:06:43.92
1:09:39.16
1:09:41.90
1:11:11.72
1:14:29.30

31:45.75
32:50.56
33:39.54
33:57.39
33:57.39
34:45.03
35:14.26
36:18.76
36:29.02
36:36.50
36:41.08
38:13.65
38:54.70
40:57.56
44:10.70



