Paddler's Club	Paddler Name	Gender	Frostbite Dis	ci Level	Craft	Distance	Boat#	SCR	Time
GHCKRT	Jonathan Barnato	Male	Kayak	Juvenile (under 16)	K-1	10k	37		0:46:31.62
SCKC	Jurai Ozusky	Male	Kayak	Senior (18+)	K-1	10k	44		0:47:25.64
Independent	Jason Cross	Male	Kayak	Senior (18+)	K-1	10k	67		0:47:34.64
GHCKRT	Kyle Field	Male	Kayak	Junior (under 18)	K-1	10k	35		0:48:50.52
OKC Riversport	Colin McMullen	Male	Kayak	Bantam (under 14)	K-1	10k	34		0:48:52.99
Kenmore	Doug Ritchie	Male	Kayak	Master	K-1	10k	41		0:49:42.12
GHCKRT	Ryan Grady	Male	Canoe	Junior (under 18)	C-1	10k	33		0:49:42.86
OKC Riversport	Gus Cook	Male	Kayak	Juvenile (under 16)	K-1	10k	38		0:49:50.02
GHCKRT	Irissa Danke	Female	Kayak	Juvenile (under 16)	K-1	10k	68		0:50:16.52
SCKC	Jake Zikan	Male	Kayak	Juvenile (under 16)	K-1	10k	39		0:50:25.69
GHCKRT	Jackson Plymale	Male	Kayak	Bantam (under 14)	K-1	10k	97		0:50:38.57
SCKC	Aaron Small	Male	Kayak	Juvenile (under 16)	K-1	10k	62		0:51:23.91
SCKC	Liam Jennings	Male	Kayak	Bantam (under 14)	K-1	10k	58		0:52:15.80
GHCKRT	Justin Rowntree	Male	Kayak	Juvenile (under 16)	K-1	10k	70		0:52:33.65
SCKC	Steve Small	Male	Surfski	Senior (18+)	K-1	10k	43		0:53:17.92
BCKST	Cameron Bartlett	Male	Kayak	Juvenile (under 16)	K-1	10k	60		0:55:21.99
BCKST	Jonas Ecker	Male	Kayak	Bantam (under 14)	K-1	10k	52		0:56:11.02
BCKST	Elena Wolgamot	Female	Kayak	Bantam (under 14)	K-1	10k	53		0:56:43.56
BCKST	Ana Swetish	Female	Kayak	Bantam (under 14)	K-1	10k	51		0:56:44.24
GHCKRT	Jonathan Grady	Male	Canoe	Juvenile (under 16)	C-1	10k	90		0:57:19.76
OKC Riversport	Myles Baker	Male	Kayak	Senior (18+)	K-1	10k	40		0:58:35.52
Kenmore	Jupiter Grant	Male	Kayak	Juvenile (under 16)	K-1	10k	71		0:58:47.11
GHCKRT	Chauncey Bevin	Female	Kayak	Bantam (under 14)	K-1	10k	65		0:59:21.15
OKC Riversport	Camden Sexton	Male	Canoe	Bantam (under 14)	C-1	10k	83		0:59:46.27
GHCKRT	Oliver Farquahar	Male	Kayak	Juvenile (under 16)	K-1	10k	69		1:00:30.68
Wascana	Emma Donovan	Female	Kayak	Senior (18+)	K-1	10k	64		1:01:48.73
GHCKRT	Dylan Boeholt	Male	Kayak	Bantam (under 14)	K-1	10k	1		1:01:49.83
Cascade Canoe & Kayak	Andreea Ghizila	Female	Canoe	Juvenile (under 16)	C-1	10k	88		1:03:23.64
SCKC	Eli Holmes	Female	Kayak	Senior (18+)	K-1	10k	75		1:03:37.26
BCKST	Abby Scoggins	Female	Kayak	Bantam (under 14)	K-1	10k	56		1:03:47.92
SCKC	Jim Erickson	Male	Kayak	Master	K-1	10k	74		1:04:03.43
Wascana	Zoe Boudit	Female	Canoe	Junior (under 18)	C-1	10k	87		1:04:15.88
GHCKRT	Ben Gregory	Male	Canoe	Juvenile (under 16)	C-1	10k	89		1:04:59.61

BCKST	Sierra Noskoff	Female	Kayak	Bantam (under 14)	K-1	10k	55		1:05:31.95
OKC Riversport	Nicole Anderson	Female	Kayak	Bantam (under 14)	K-1	10k	57		1:06:18.78
OKC Riversport	Brice Anderson	Male	Canoe	Juvenile (under 16)	C-1	10k	91		1:06:43.92
Kenmore	Patrik Armitano	Male	Kayak	Bantam (under 14)	K-1	10k	66		1:09:39.16
BCKST	Milan Gauthier	Female	Kayak	Juvenile (under 16)	K-1	10k	59		1:09:41.90
BCKST	Chayse Gauthier	Male	Kayak	Bantam (under 14)	K-1	10k	54		1:11:11.72
GHCKRT	Catie Hinson	Female	Kayak	Juvenile (under 16)	K-1	10k	76		1:14:29.30
SCKC	Steven Wort	Male	Kayak	Senior (18+)	K-1	10k	42	DNF	
SCKC	Peter Turkan	Male	Kayak	Senior (18+)	K-1	10k	45	DNF	
SCKS	Miles Cross-WHiter	Male	Kayak	Junior (under 18)	K-1	10k	46	DNS	
Yorkton Canoe Kayak Cl	ι Ethan Caskey	Male	Kayak	Juvenile (under 16)	K-1	10k	63	DNF	
Kenmore	Nathan Mitchell	Male	Kayak	Juvenile (under 16)	K-1	10k	72	DNS	
Kenmore	Traci Cole	Female	Kayak	Master	K-1	10k	73	DNS	
SCKC	Azusa Murphy	Female	Canoe	Junior (under 18)	C-1	10k	86	DNF	
Kenmore	Kevin Armitano	Male	Kayak	Bantam (under 14)	K-1	10k	99	DNS	
SCKC	Philip Murphy	Male	Kayak	Master	K-1	5k	24		31:45.75
GHCKRT	Daniel Blanc	Male	Kayak	Bantam (under 14)	K-1	5k	31		32:50.56
GHCKRT	Ethan Vasquez	Male	Kayak	Bantam (under 14)	K-1	5k	2		33:39.54
GHCKRT	Helen Barker	Female	K2	Master	K-2	5k	25		33:57.39
GHCKRT	Heidi Rowntree	Female	K2	Master	K-2	5k	25		33:57.39
SCKC	Einar Ogle	Male	Kayak	Bantam (under 14)	K-1	5k	4		34:45.03
GHCKRT	Nani Woodard	Female	Canoe	Junior (under 18)	K-1	5k	7		35:14.26
GHCKRT	Sarah Grady	Female	Canoe	Bantam (under 14)	C-1	5k	21		36:18.76
SCKC	Liz Erickson	Female	Surfski	Master	K-1	5k	27		36:29.02
Kenmore	Isabella Flynn	Female	Canoe	Bantam (under 14)	C-1	5k	28		36:36.50
GHCKRT	Drew Huston	Male	Canoe	Bantam (under 14)	C-1	5k	29		36:41.08
SCKC	Naomi Prahl	Female	Canoe	Juvenile (under 16)	C-1	5k	23		38:13.65
SCKS	Owen Jennings	Male	Kayak	Bantam (under 14)	K-1	5k	5		38:54.70
GHCKRT	Sadie Hanks	Female	Canoe	Juvenile (under 16)	C-1	5k	22		40:57.56
SCKC	Ella Bloomquist	Female	Kayak	Bantam (under 14)	K-1	5k	3		44:10.70
SCKC	Eric McCluskey	Male	Kayak	Bantam (under 14)	K-1	5k	6	DNS	
Cascade Canoe and Kaya	Peter Prinos	Male	Kayak	Senior (18+)	K-1	5k	9	DNS	
Unaffiliated	Chance Cooley	Male	Kayak	Senior (18+)	K-1	5k	10	DNS	
Cascade Canoe and Kaya	Joanna Crocker	Female	Kayak	Master	K-1	5k	30	DNF	